
Motorsport administrator

1 Jan - 31 Dec 2022

Sunday 16 Jan 2022

All day MX-5 Sprint Championship 2022 R1  (Noel Heritage) (Phillip Island Grand Prix Circuit)

Saturday 12 Feb 2022

All day MX-5 Sprint Championship 2022 R2  (Noel Heritage) (Sandown Raceway)

Sunday 13 Mar 2022

All day MX-5 Sprint Championship 2022 R3  (Noel Heritage) (Wodonga TAFE)

Sunday 3 Apr 2022

All day MX-5 Sprint Championship 2022 R4  (Noel Heritage) (Winton Raceway)

Saturday 7 May 2022

All day MX-5 Sprint Championship 2022 R5  (Noel Heritage) (Sandown Raceway)

Sunday 5 Jun 2022

All day MX-5 Sprint Championship 2022 R6  (Noel Heritage) (Winton Raceway)

Sunday 3 Jul 2022

All day MX-5 Sprint Championship 2022 R7  (Noel Heritage) (Phillip Island Grand Prix Circuit)

Saturday 20 Aug 2022

All day MX-5 Sprint Championship 2022 R8 (Cancelled)  (Noel Heritage) (Wakefield Park)

Saturday 3 Sep 2022

All day MX-5 Sprint Championship 2022 R9  (Noel Heritage) (Sandown Raceway)

Saturday 1 Oct 2022

All day Winton 12 Hour  (Noel Heritage) (Winton Raceway)

Saturday 29 Oct 2022

All day MX-5 Sprint Championship 2022 R10  (Noel Heritage) (Winton Raceway)

Sunday 4 Dec 2022

All day MX-5 Sprint Championship 2022 R11  (Noel Heritage) (Phillip Island Grand Prix Circuit)


